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	CTA
	EVAL
	PAN
	PEPA
	PES
	PMMA
	PS
	P value 

	Body mass index (kg/m2)
	21.1 ± 3.7
	19.5 ± 3.5
	20.7 ± 3.5
	21.0 ± 3.5
	21.6 ± 3.7
	20.6 ± 3.2
	21.2 ± 3.5
	< 0.0001

	    ≤ 16 
	5.7 
	13.2 
	6.4 
	4.7 
	3.3 
	5.2 
	4.2 
	

	    16 ≤ < 18 
	13.8 
	23.8 
	15.7 
	13.7 
	10.9 
	15.1 
	13.0 
	

	    18 ≤ < 20
	22.9 
	26.0 
	24.2 
	24.0 
	21.2 
	25.6 
	22.9 
	

	    20 ≤ < 22 
	22.4 
	17.9 
	22.6 
	23.7 
	24.2 
	23.9 
	24.0 
	

	    22 ≤ < 24
	16.9 
	9.3 
	15.9 
	16.6 
	18.5 
	16.0 
	17.5 
	

	    24 ≤ < 26
	9.5 
	4.7 
	7.9 
	9.6 
	10.7 
	8.5 
	9.6 
	

	    26 ≤ < 28
	4.8 
	3.3 
	4.2 
	4.1 
	5.6 
	3.3 
	4.7 
	

	    28 ≤
	4.0 
	1.8 
	3.1 
	3.6 
	5.6 
	2.4 
	4.1 
	　



